
Luz del Sol - Cielo, Alborada and Ocaso
Contact Information:

Name / E-Mail Company Address Phone/Fax Responsibility:
Geotech./Soils Engineer
Todd Greer Geosoils 26590 Madison Ph: (951) 677-9651 Geotechnical
tgreer@geosoilsinc.com Murrieta, CA 92561 Fx: (951) 677-9301
Civil Engineer
Brad Sager Project Design Consultants, Inc. 43460 Ridge Park Dr., Suite 170 Ph: 909- 695-5596 Civile Engineering Survey Topo / 

Mapping / Improvement Plansbrads@projectdesign.com Temecula, CA  92590 Fx: 909- 695-5597
Structural Engineer

Ray Wong ESI/FME 1800 E. 26th St. Ph: 714-835-2800 Structural Engineer
ray.wong@esifme.com Santa Ana, CA  92701 Fx: 714-835-2819
PT Enginner
Beat Arnet Arnet Engineering 1577 North Main Street, Suite A Ph: 714-379-3789 Post Tension Engineer
ptdesign@pacbell.net Orange, CA  92867 Fx: 714-379-8024
Utility Consultant
Mike Schneider Utility Consultants of Orange 23101 Moulton Parkway Ph: 949-855-9558 Dry Utilities
mike@utility consultants.net County Suite 202, Laguna Hills, CA 92653 Fx: 949-855-4079
Architects

Kevin Crook Kevin L. Crook Architect, Inc. 1360 Reynolds Ave., Suite 110  Ph: (949) 660-1587 Architecture - Ocaso
kcrook@klcarch.com Newport Beach, CA 92617 Fx: (949) 660-1589
Mike Fuller Woodley Architectural Group, 2943 Pullman St., Suite A Ph: (949) 553-8919 Architecture - Cielo &  Alborada

mf@woodleyarch.com Santa Ana, CA  92705 Fx: (949) 553-8909
Landscape Architect
Yale Hooper Van Dyke 2970 Fifth Ave., Suite 240 Ph: (619) 294-8484 Landscape Architecture
yhooper@vd-p.com San Diego, CA 92103 Fx: (619) 574-0626
TUMF/DIF Consultant
Paul Rodriguez Urban Crossroads 3685 Main Street, Suite 350 Ph: (951) 682-8420 TUMF/DIF Reimbursements
prodriguez@urbanxroads.com Riverside, CA 92501 Fx: (951) 682-8423
Environmental Consultant
Ken Lord Michael Brandman and Assoc. 220 Commerce, Suite 200 Ph: (714) 508-4100 Environmental - Burrowing Owl
KLord@brandman.com Irvine, CA 92602 Fx: (714) 508-4110
Methane Mitigation Consultant
Glenn Tofani GeoKinetics 77 Bunsen Ph: (949) 502-5353 Menthane Mitigation Consultant
glenn@appliedgeokinetics.com Irvine, CA 92618 Fx: (949) 413-1113
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